S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

  LTB-8 Rackmount Platform
SPLTB8.4AN  © 2018 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  18/02
ORDERING INFORMATION
Additional Hard Drive
00 = Without extra hard drive
RHD = Raid extra hard drive
LTB-8-XX-XX-XX
Example: LTB-8-RHD-FP-420B-APC
Inspection Probe Base Tips a
APC = Includes FIPT-400-U25MA and FIPT-400-SC-APC
UPC = Includes FIPT-400-U25M and FIPT-400-FC-SC
Inspection Probe Models
00 = Without inspection probe
FP410B =  Digital video inspection probe b
  Triple magnification